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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Stewie

The greatest of all Time #5
One Man Wolfpack
Crableg Caravan

AD ALL DECADE

cant get rite

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
cant get rite

pork chop express

The greatest of all Time #5
Team Stewie

Crableg Caravan

LIL GURU

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
pork chop express

cant get rite

The greatest of all Time #5
Crableg Caravan

Show me them TD's

AD ALL DECADE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
cant get rite

Team Stewie

The greatest of all Time #5
LIL GURU

Superteam

AD ALL DECADE

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Crableg Caravan

The greatest of all Time #5
LIL GURU

AD ALL DECADE

cant get rite

pork chop express

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
cant get rite

pork chop express

The greatest of all Time #5
Team Stewie

AD ALL DECADE

Show me them TD's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
cant get rite

pork chop express

Team Stewie

Crableg Caravan

The greatest of all Time #5
AD ALL DECADE

128.90
135.70
126.95
137.65
160.25

94.05

106.90
150.25
128.70
151.50
145.90

90.35

153.10
112.70
143.25
111.20
139.70
128.60

118.75
108.80
134.45
133.60
139.10
123.15

172.90

97.20
143.90
149.35
129.30
172.15

137.90
145.55
144.70
148.60
122.30

87.40

121.25
132.30
185.50
161.75
147.20
148.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Show me them TD's
LIL GURU

Cheater Beaters
Mean Machine

pork chop express
Superteam

Show me them TD's
Superteam

AD ALL DECADE
One Man Wolfpack
Cheater Beaters
Mean Machine

Team Stewie
Mean Machine

LIL GURU
Superteam
Cheater Beaters
One Man Wolfpack

One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's
Crableg Caravan
Mean Machine
Cheater Beaters
pork chop express

Team Stewie

Mean Machine
Show me them TD's
Superteam

Cheater Beaters
One Man Wolfpack

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam
Crableg Caravan
Cheater Beaters
LIL GURU

Mean Machine

Cheater Beaters
One Man Wolfpack
Mean Machine

LIL GURU

Show me them TD's
Superteam
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134.10
175.55
136.25
144.95
143.50
135.20

115.55
156.95
119.45
163.05
117.90
121.00

147.15
146.90
106.15
123.25
106.25
213.95

98.20
109.05
115.05
104.70
172.85
119.85

146.80
125.75
152.75
103.60
124.15
156.35

77.70
111.45
140.35

92.05
175.10
115.05

115.30
169.40
110.65
144.95
110.50

89.85
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

pork chop express 82.85 VS Cheater Beaters 147.65
The greatest of all Time #5 103.90 Vs Team Stewie 172.45
Crableg Caravan 155.80 Vs One Man Wolfpack 144.70
LIL GURU 128.00 VS Superteam 153.75
AD ALL DECADE 117.75 Vs cant get rite 160.05
Show me them TD's 142.40 Vs Mean Machine 105.70

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team Stewie 120.05 Vs Mean Machine 147.40
The greatest of all Time #5 178.25 Vs Superteam 148.00
Crableg Caravan 117.55 VS Show me them TD's 116.15
LIL GURU 114.25 Vs One Man Wolfpack 133.25
cant get rite 78.55 Vs pork chop express 141.70
AD ALL DECADE 145.35 VS Cheater Beaters 95.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

pork chop express 111.05 VS Cheater Beaters 124.20
The greatest of all Time #5 190.80 Vs Show me them TD's 97.25
LIL GURU 154.30 VS Team Stewie 144.10
Crableg Caravan 148.60 Vs Mean Machine 108.25
Superteam 165.20 VS One Man Wolfpack 123.95
AD ALL DECADE 119.45 VS cant get rite 118.15

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Crableg Caravan 115.95 VS Team Stewie 122.70
The greatest of all Time #5 153.35 Vs Mean Machine 125.15
LIL GURU 105.60 VS Show me them TD's 123.70
Superteam 89.45 VS Cheater Beaters 99.45
cant get rite 133.95 Vs pork chop express 139.80
AD ALL DECADE 113.65 Vs One Man Wolfpack 158.35

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

pork chop express 133.15 Vs Mean Machine 97.55
The greatest of all Time #5 126.55 Vs cant get rite 142.25
Crableg Caravan 111.80 VS Show me them TD's 139.20
LIL GURU 151.35 VS Team Stewie 165.50
Superteam 131.95 VS One Man Wolfpack 121.55
AD ALL DECADE 125.50 VS Cheater Beaters 135.85

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

AD ALL DECADE 134.50 VS Mean Machine 125.35
pork chop express 123.30 Vs Show me them TD's 152.30
The greatest of all Time #5 141.15 VS Team Stewie 101.45
One Man Wolfpack 121.45 Vs Cheater Beaters 115.70
Crableg Caravan 123.60 VS LIL GURU 150.10
cant get rite 111.05 VS Superteam 148.05

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

One Man Wolfpack 135.00 Vs Superteam 84.00
Crableg Caravan 97.40 Vs Show me them TD's 111.60
Team Stewie 161.80 Vs cant get rite 74.00
LIL GURU 104.40 Vs Mean Machine 114.35
AD ALL DECADE 101.15
Cheater Beaters 76.75
pork chop express 90.85
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The greatest of all Time #5

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
One Man Wolfpack

Show me them TD's

Team Stewie

Mean Machine

cant get rite

Crableg Caravan

LIL GURU

Superteam

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
AD ALL DECADE
Team Stewie

cant get rite
Crableg Caravan
LIL GURU

Mean Machine

One Man Wolfpack
pork chop express
Show me them TD's
Superteam

167.05

95.60
89.75
147.70
85.20
112.00
105.95
147.40
91.60

98.25
141.50
106.60

99.85

98.40
100.85
149.65
141.60
139.60
130.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The greatest of all Time #5
AD ALL DECADE

pork chop express
Cheater Beaters

The greatest of all Time #5
Cheater Beaters
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127.65
175.65
121.70

97.95

196.30
151.40
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