Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:49am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	400.00		Ol II TDI	404.40
Team Stewie	128.90	VS	Show me them TD's	134.10
The greatest of all Time #5	135.70	VS	LIL GURU	175.55
One Man Wolfpack	126.95	VS	Cheater Beaters	136.25
Crableg Caravan	137.65	VS	Mean Machine	144.95
AD ALL DECADE	160.25	VS	pork chop express	143.50
cant get rite	94.05	VS	Superteam	135.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
cant get rite	106.90	VS	Show me them TD's	115.55
pork chop express	150.25	VS	Superteam	156.95
The greatest of all Time #5	128.70	VS	AD ALL DECADE	119.45
Team Stewie	151.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	163.05
Crableg Caravan	145.90	VS	Cheater Beaters	117.90
LIL GURU	90.35	VS	Mean Machine	121.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
pork chop express	153.10	VS	Team Stewie	147.15
cant get rite	112.70	VS	Mean Machine	146.90
The greatest of all Time #5	143.25	VS	LIL GURU	106.15
Crableg Caravan	111.20	VS	Superteam	123.25
Show me them TD's	139.70	VS	Cheater Beaters	106.25
AD ALL DECADE	128.60	VS	One Man Wolfpack	213.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
cant get rite	118.75	VS	One Man Wolfpack	98,20
Team Stewie	108.80	VS	Show me them TD's	109.05
The greatest of all Time #5	134.45	VS	Crableg Caravan	115.05
LIL GURU	133.60	VS	Mean Machine	104.70
Superteam	139.10	VS	Cheater Beaters	172.85
AD ALL DECADE	123.15	VS	pork chop express	119.85
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Crableg Caravan	172.90	VS	Team Stewie	146.80
The greatest of all Time #5	97.20	VS	Mean Machine	125.75
LIL GURU	143.90	VS	Show me them TD's	152.75
AD ALL DECADE	149.35	VS	Superteam	103.60
cant get rite	129.30	VS	Cheater Beaters	124.15
pork chop express	172.15	VS	One Man Wolfpack	156.35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
cant get rite	137.90	VS	One Man Wolfpack	77.70
pork chop express	145.55	VS	Superteam	111.45
The greatest of all Time #5	144.70	VS	Crableg Caravan	140.35
Team Stewie	148.60	VS	Cheater Beaters	92.05
AD ALL DECADE	122.30	VS	LIL GURU	175.10
Show me them TD's	87.40	VS	Mean Machine	115.05
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	404.5-			
cant get rite	121.25	VS	Cheater Beaters	115.30
pork chop express	132.30	VS	One Man Wolfpack	169.40
Team Stewie	185.50	VS	Mean Machine	110.65
Crableg Caravan	161.75	VS	LIL GURU	144.95
The greatest of all Time #5	147.20	VS	Show me them TD's	110.50
AD ALL DECADE	148.90	VS	Superteam	89.85

Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:49am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
pork chop express	82.85	vs	Cheater Beaters	147.65
The greatest of all Time #5	103.90	VS	Team Stewie	172.45
Crableg Caravan	155.80	VS	One Man Wolfpack	144.70
LIL GURU	128.00	VS	Superteam	153.75
AD ALL DECADE	117.75	VS	cant get rite	160.05
Show me them TD's	142.40	VS	Mean Machine	105.70
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Stewie	120.05	VS	Mean Machine	147.40
The greatest of all Time #5	178.25	VS	Superteam	148.00
Crableg Caravan	117.55	VS	Show me them TD's	116.15
LIL GURU	114.25	VS	One Man Wolfpack	133.25
cant get rite	78.55	VS	pork chop express	141.70
AD ALL DECADE	145.35	VS	Cheater Beaters	95.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
pork chop express	111.05	VS	Cheater Beaters	124.20
The greatest of all Time #5	190.80	VS	Show me them TD's	97.25
LIL GURU	154.30	VS	Team Stewie	144.10
Crableg Caravan	148.60	VS	Mean Machine	108.25
Superteam	165.20	VS	One Man Wolfpack	123.95
AD ALL DECADE	119.45	vs	cant get rite	118.15
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Crableg Caravan	115.95	VS	Team Stewie	122.70
The greatest of all Time #5	153.35	VS	Mean Machine	125.15
LIL GURU	105.60	VS	Show me them TD's	123.70
Superteam	89.45	VS	Cheater Beaters	99.45
cant get rite	133.95	VS	pork chop express	139.80
AD ALL DECADE	113.65	VS	One Man Wolfpack	158.35
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
pork chop express	133.15	VS	Mean Machine	97.55
The greatest of all Time #5	126.55	VS	cant get rite	142.25
Crableg Caravan	111.80	VS	Show me them TD's	139.20
LIL GURU	151.35	VS	Team Stewie	165.50
Superteam	131.95	VS	One Man Wolfpack	121.55
AD ALL DECADE	125.50	VS	Cheater Beaters	135.85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
AD ALL DECADE	134.50	VS	Mean Machine	125.35
pork chop express	123.30	VS	Show me them TD's	152.30
The greatest of all Time #5	141.15	VS	Team Stewie	101.45
One Man Wolfpack	121.45	VS	Cheater Beaters	115.70
Crableg Caravan	123.60	VS	LIL GURU	150.10
cant get rite	111.05	vs	Superteam	148.05
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
One Man Wolfpack	135.00	VS	Superteam	84.00
Crableg Caravan	97.40	VS	Show me them TD's	111.60
Team Stewie	161.80	VS	cant get rite	74.00
LIL GURU	104.40	VS	Mean Machine	114.35
AD ALL DECADE	101.15			
Cheater Beaters	76.75			
pork chop express	90.85			

Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:49am ET

The greatest of all Time #5	167.05			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
One Man Wolfpack	95.60	VS	The greatest of all Time #5	127.65
Show me them TD's	89.75	VS	AD ALL DECADE	175.65
Team Stewie	147.70	VS	pork chop express	121.70
Mean Machine	85.20	VS	Cheater Beaters	97.95
cant get rite	112.00			
Crableg Caravan	105.95			
LIL GURU	147.40			
Superteam	91.60			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
AD ALL DECADE	98.25	VS	The greatest of all Time #5	196.30
Team Stewie	141.50	VS	Cheater Beaters	151.40
cant get rite	106.60			
Crableg Caravan	99.85			
LIL GURU	98.40			
Mean Machine	100.85			
One Man Wolfpack	149.65			
pork chop express	141.60			
Show me them TD's	139.60			
Superteam	130.25			